PTN Bearings Catalogue  |  41
Pillow Blocks
SSUCP 200
R.E Code
(Rubix
Engineering Code)
Generic Code
Shaft
Diameter
[mm]
Dimensions [mm] Bearing
No.
Bolt
Size
Housing
No.
Weight
[kg]
d h a e b S1 S2 g w Bi n
893639 SSUCP204-PTN 20 33.3 126 95 38 13 19 14 63 31 12.7 SSUC 204 M10 SSP204 0.70
893640 SSUCP205-PTN 25 36.5 139 105 38 13 19 15 69 34.1 14.3 SSUC 205 M10 SSP205 0.81
893641 SSUCP206-PTN 30 42.9 166 121 48 17 21 18 82 38.1 15.9 SSUC 206 M14 SSP206 1.30
893642 SSUCP207-PTN 35 47.6 170 127 49 17 21 18 91 42.9 17.5 SSUC 207 M14 SSP207 1.60
893643 SSUCP208-PTN 40 49.2 183 137 55 17 23 18 97 49.2 19 SSUC 208 M14 SSP208 2.00
893644 SSUCP209-PTN 45 54 191 146 55 17 23 20 105 49.2 19 SSUC 209 M14 SSP209 2.30
893645 SSUCP210-PTN 50 57.2 208 159 60 20 25 21 112 51.6 19 SSUC 210 M16 SSP210 2.90
893646 SSUCP211-PTN 55 63.5 218 171 60 20 25 23 122 55.6 22.2 SSUC 211 M16 SSP211 3.80
893647 SSUCP212-PTN 60 69.8 242 184 71 20 25 26 135 65.1 25.4 SSUC 212 M16 SSP212 5.40